Product sheet - Stressless® Wing (L) Cross Base Recliner

with Ottoman

PID: 1060317094194005

Your configuration details

Bring this product sheet to your nearest store

Size

Material

Color

Leg color

Wood Color
Width:
Depth:

Measurements Height:
Seat height:

Seat depth:

O,

Large

13

Leather

Paloma - Black

Polished

Black stain

36.61 inch
30.71 inch
40.94 inch
17.72 inch

2047 inch



